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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-11-10
Play Off National 2 / National 1
20119050 - Demi-finale - 68330 Huningue
Catégorie V1

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

16

Sophie Colbus

Kayak Club De Metz

126.27+2

128.27

364.69

285.56



http://www.ffck.org

